ADA

Australian Digital Alliance

Australian Digital Alliance Policy Forum
Righting the Copyright Imbalance

PROGRAM

A forum for ADA members, stakeholders and government on the Australian copyright reform agenda

8.30-8.55

8.55-9.00

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.45

4 March 2011, National Library of Australia, Canberra

Registration
Open and Welcome: ADA Chair Derek Whitehead

Key Note 1: Government Representative

» Set out the government’s copyright policy and reform agenda for 2011

Key Note 2: Dr Nicholas Gruen

» CEO, Lateral Economics
ADA Patron

Morning Tea

Safe Harbours
Chair: Charles Alexander

» Partner
Minter Ellison Lawyers

Speaker 1: Ishtar Vij

* Public Policy and Government Affairs
Google Australia & New Zealand

Speaker 2: Tom Joyce

 Copyright and Library Lawyer
The University of Queensland

Speaker 3: Paula Bray

» Manager, Visual & Digitisation Services
Powerhouse Museum

Discussion

» Expanding safe harbours protection to cover online service providers

25 mins

5 mins

45 mins

45 mins

30 mins

45 mins

10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

15 mins



Australian Digital Alliance Policy Forum
Righting the Copyright Imbalance — Program

11.45-12.30

12.30-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.00-14.15

iiNet Case
Chair: Sam Yorke

 Legal Director Asia Pacific
Yahoo! Group Australia & New Zealand

Speaker 1: Anne Flahvin

» Special Counsel
Baker & McKenzie

Speaker 2: Professor Tom Cochrane

» Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Technology, Information and Learning Support)
Queensland University of Technology

Speaker 3: Adjunct Professor Anna George

 Faculty of Arts and Education
Murdoch University

Discussion

» How to respond to proposals for legislative change after the decision,
three strikes and liability for authorisation of infringement

Lunch

Introducing Flexibility
Chair: Derek Whitehead

» Director, Information Resources
Swinburne University of Technology

Speaker 1: Professor Andrew Christie

 Davies Collison Cave Professor of Intellectual Property
Melbourne Law School

Speaker 2: Professor Anne Fitzgerald

* Professor in Law Research
Queensland University of Technology

Speaker 3: Ishtar Vij

* Public Policy and Government Affairs
Google Australia & New Zealand

Discussion
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45 mins

10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

15 mins

45 mins

45 mins

10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

15 mins

* Introducing a new flexible exception to allow socially, economically and culturally
valuable uses of copyright material to increase Australia’s creative potential

Educational Online Copying
Speaker 1: Delia Browne

» Director, National Copyright Unit
Copyright Advisory Group of Australian Schools

15 mins

10 mins



Australian Digital Alliance Policy Forum
Righting the Copyright Imbalance — Program

14.15-14.45

14.45-15.30

15.30-16.00

Discussion

» Update on educational copying under the statutory licence
Afternoon Tea

Orphan Works

Chair: Dr Nick Gruen

» CEO, Lateral Economics
Speaker 1: Emily Hudson

» Lecturer, TC Beirne School of Law
The University of Queensland

Speaker 2: Robyn van Dyk

* Senior Curator Published and Digitised Records
Australian War Memorial

Speaker 3: Matt Dawes

 Copyright Adviser
Australian Digital Alliance

Discussion

» How to respond to the problems posed by orphan works

Reform Agenda
Kim Weatherall

« Senior Lecturer in Law
University of Queensland
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5 mins

30 mins

45 mins

10 mins

10 mins

10 mins

15 mins

30 mins

» Sum up the goals and reforms discussed for each issue and propose a course of

action



