

**Australian Digital Alliance Policy Forum  
Righting the Copyright Imbalance**

## PROGRAM

*A forum for ADA members, stakeholders and government on the Australian copyright reform agenda*

4 March 2011, National Library of Australia, Canberra

8.30-8.55	<b>Registration</b>	25 mins
8.55-9.00	<b>Open and Welcome: ADA Chair Derek Whitehead</b>	5 mins
9.00-9.45	<b>Key Note 1: Government Representative</b>	45 mins
	• Set out the government's copyright policy and reform agenda for 2011	
9.45-10.30	<b>Key Note 2: Dr Nicholas Gruen</b>	45 mins
	• CEO, Lateral Economics ADA Patron	
10.30-11.00	<b>Morning Tea</b>	30 mins
11.00-11.45	<b>Safe Harbours</b>	45 mins
	<i>Chair: Charles Alexander</i>	
	• Partner Minter Ellison Lawyers	
	<i>Speaker 1: Ishtar Vij</i>	10 mins
	• Public Policy and Government Affairs Google Australia & New Zealand	
	<i>Speaker 2: Tom Joyce</i>	10 mins
	• Copyright and Library Lawyer The University of Queensland	
	<i>Speaker 3: Paula Bray</i>	10 mins
	• Manager, Visual & Digitisation Services Powerhouse Museum	
	<i>Discussion</i>	15 mins
	• Expanding safe harbours protection to cover online service providers	

11.45-12.30	<b>iiNet Case</b>	45 mins
	<i>Chair: Sam Yorke</i>	
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Legal Director Asia Pacific Yahoo! Group Australia &amp; New Zealand</li></ul>	
	<i>Speaker 1: Anne Flahvin</i>	10 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Special Counsel Baker &amp; McKenzie</li></ul>	
	<i>Speaker 2: Professor Tom Cochrane</i>	10 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Technology, Information and Learning Support) Queensland University of Technology</li></ul>	
	<i>Speaker 3: Adjunct Professor Anna George</i>	10 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Faculty of Arts and Education Murdoch University</li></ul>	
	<i>Discussion</i>	15 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• How to respond to proposals for legislative change after the decision, three strikes and liability for authorisation of infringement</li></ul>	
12.30-13.15	<b>Lunch</b>	45 mins
13.15-14.00	<b>Introducing Flexibility</b>	45 mins
	<i>Chair: Derek Whitehead</i>	
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Director, Information Resources Swinburne University of Technology</li></ul>	
	<i>Speaker 1: Professor Andrew Christie</i>	10 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Davies Collison Cave Professor of Intellectual Property Melbourne Law School</li></ul>	
	<i>Speaker 2: Professor Anne Fitzgerald</i>	10 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Professor in Law Research Queensland University of Technology</li></ul>	
	<i>Speaker 3: Ishtar Vij</i>	10 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Public Policy and Government Affairs Google Australia &amp; New Zealand</li></ul>	
	<i>Discussion</i>	15 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Introducing a new flexible exception to allow socially, economically and culturally valuable uses of copyright material to increase Australia's creative potential</li></ul>	
14.00-14.15	<b>Educational Online Copying</b>	15 mins
	<i>Speaker 1: Delia Browne</i>	10 mins
	<ul style="list-style-type: none"><li>• Director, National Copyright Unit Copyright Advisory Group of Australian Schools</li></ul>	

<i>Discussion</i>	<i>5 mins</i>
• Update on educational copying under the statutory licence	
<b>14.15-14.45 Afternoon Tea</b>	<b>30 mins</b>
<b>14.45-15.30 Orphan Works</b>	<b>45 mins</b>
<i>Chair: Dr Nick Gruen</i>	
• CEO, Lateral Economics	
<i>Speaker 1: Emily Hudson</i>	<i>10 mins</i>
• Lecturer, TC Beirne School of Law The University of Queensland	
<i>Speaker 2: Robyn van Dyk</i>	<i>10 mins</i>
• Senior Curator Published and Digitised Records Australian War Memorial	
<i>Speaker 3: Matt Dawes</i>	<i>10 mins</i>
• Copyright Adviser Australian Digital Alliance	
<i>Discussion</i>	<i>15 mins</i>
• How to respond to the problems posed by orphan works	
<b>15.30-16.00 Reform Agenda</b>	<b>30 mins</b>
<i>Kim Weatherall</i>	
• Senior Lecturer in Law University of Queensland	
• Sum up the goals and reforms discussed for each issue and propose a course of action	